
Best Top Speeds

Free Practice 2
Spa-Francorchamps Round
Michelin Le Mans Cup

Top 5Top Speed 
Driver AvgLapKph

Top 4

LapKph

Top 3

LapKph

Top 2

LapKph

Top 1

LapKphTeam Car CatNo

278.6 4 276.4 8 274.3 5 272.9 9 270.2 7 274.5Motorsport98 G. HENRION98 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3 Pro/Am

278.6 16 277.1 15 275.0 14 271.6 11 271.6 4 274.8More Motorsport M. VAN DER SNEL JR.99 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3 Pro/Am

277.1 12 275.0 17 275.0 8 275.0 5 274.3 16 275.3Reiter Engineering B. VALINT25 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

276.4 9 275.7 16 275.7 4 275.0 7 274.3 15 275.423Events Racing L. BÜHLER50 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

276.4 9 275.7 17 274.3 18 274.3 4 272.9 8 274.7Team Virage S. BEN74 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

276.4 17 275.0 9 273.6 15 272.3 12 271.6 4 273.8ANS Motorsport J. LEMOINE84 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3 Pro/Am

276.4 14 273.6 18 273.6 17 273.6 4 272.9 16 274.0R-ace GP H. DAVID85 Duqueine D09 - Toyota LMP3

275.7 16 272.9 19 272.9 17 272.3 18 270.9 4 272.9Nielsen Racing H. CUBIDES OLARTE4 Adess AD25 - Toyota LMP3

275.7 7 275.0 15 275.0 8 274.3 18 273.6 16 274.7ANS Motorsport M. POMMER6 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

275.7 8 272.9 16 272.9 7 272.3 11 272.3 10 273.2Team Virage S. GRAVLUND16 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

275.7 14 274.3 16 273.6 15 270.9 13 261.7 11 271.2Rinaldi Racing G. PEEBLES66 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3 Pro/Am

275.7 15 275.0 18 273.6 17 272.9 19 272.3 16 273.9Gebhardt Motorsport O. TUNJO70 Duqueine D09 - Toyota LMP3

275.0 16 274.3 15 273.6 18 273.6 17 270.2 11 273.3R-ace GP E. PIERRE86 Duqueine D09 - Toyota LMP3

274.3 15 273.6 18 272.9 17 272.3 9 271.6 16 272.9High Class Racing M. MAYER20 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

274.3 18 273.6 17 272.9 16 271.6 14 270.2 11 272.5Bretton Racing B. MCCAUGHAN26 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

273.6 16 272.9 15 272.9 10 272.3 7 272.3 5 272.823Events Racing J. WINSLOW28 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3 Pro/Am

273.6 8 273.6 15 272.3 11 272.3 10 271.6 14 272.7Forestier Racing by VPS L. ROUSSET29 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

273.6 19 270.9 17 270.9 4 270.2 18 270.2 16 271.2Inter Europol Competition T. CRESWICK34 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3 Pro/Am

273.6 16 272.9 15 271.6 14 270.9 17 268.9 12 271.6R-ace GP F. LAVERGNE88 Duqueine D09 - Toyota LMP3 Pro/Am

273.6 8 272.3 4 272.3 3 270.9 11 270.9 10 272.0Forestier Racing by VPS L. MORANO92 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

273.6 17 272.3 18 272.3 14 271.6 16 270.9 15 272.1CLX Motorsport D. DROUX97 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

272.9 18 271.6 17 270.9 15 270.2 16 268.9 14 270.9Nielsen Racing T. FLEMING7 Adess AD25 - Toyota LMP3

272.9 17 272.3 16 271.6 18 271.6 15 268.2 14 271.3P4 Racing L. HAMILTON-SMITH27 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3 Pro/Am

272.9 12 272.3 15 271.6 14 271.6 4 270.2 13 271.7Reiter Engineering H. FELBERMAYR77 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3 Pro/Am

272.9 12 272.3 9 271.6 4 270.9 16 270.9 11 271.7CLX Motorsport A. RODELLA87 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

272.3 19 270.9 8 270.9 7 270.2 12 269.6 18 270.8CD Sport T. IMBOURG30 Duqueine D09 - Toyota LMP3

272.3 4 271.6 8 270.9 3 270.9 9 259.9 2 269.1Team Virage G. DE SYBOURG44 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3 Pro/Am

271.6 16 271.6 17 270.9 15 268.9 14 264.3 13 269.5Racing Spirit of Leman R. KELLENERS10 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3 Pro/Am

271.6 17 270.9 19 270.2 7 268.9 18 267.6 8 269.8CD Sport K. RABIN31 Duqueine D09 - Toyota LMP3 Pro/Am

271.6 9 270.2 6 268.9 5 266.9 8 266.2 4 268.8Bretton Racing H. CHANCE62 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3 Pro/Am

271.6 12 270.9 13 270.2 16 270.2 15 268.9 14 270.4M Racing P. KAFFER64 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3 Pro/Am

270.9 14 270.2 4 269.6 16 269.6 8 269.6 7 270.0DKR Engineering F. TOMLINSON3 Ginetta G61-LT-P325-EVO - Toyota LMP3

270.9 16 268.9 11 268.9 7 267.6 6 265.6 15 268.4GG Classics F. ROSS58 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3 Pro/Am

268.2 16 267.6 7 266.9 11 263.6 10 263.6 6 266.0Rinaldi Racing S. AUST71 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3 Pro/Am

265.6 8 263.6 13 263.6 12 263.0 15 263.0 11 263.8AF Corse E. DONNO51 Ferrari 296 GT3 GT3

264.9 14 264.3 16 263.0 13 262.4 17 259.9 4 262.9Biogas Motorsport M. CAROL YBARRA23 Ferrari 296 GT3 GT3

264.3 15 263.0 13 263.0 10 262.4 17 262.4 14 263.0Iron Dames M. GARCIA LOPEZ83 Porsche 911 GT3 R (992) GT3

262.4 9 261.7 14 261.1 6 259.9 12 258.0 13 260.6Code Racing Development R. VAN DER STEUR11 Aston Martin Vantage GT3 Evo GT3

262.4 9 262.4 13 261.7 12 261.1 5 260.5 6 261.6Ebimotors S. DE CASTRO95 Porsche 911 GT3 R (992) GT3

261.7 13 261.7 15 258.0 12 258.0 6 258.0 4 259.5Kessel Racing D. FUMANELLI33 Ferrari 296 GT3 GT3

261.7 11 260.5 12 260.5 8 259.2 5 258.0 7 260.0Team Motopark H. NEUMANN65 Mercedes AMG GT3 GT3

259.9 3 259.9 6 257.4 4 256.8 2 241.9 5 255.2Kessel Racing L. INNOCENTI17 Ferrari 296 GT3 GT3

High Class Racing49 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3 Pro/Am
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